
P.O. Box 506  •  Coppell, TX 75019  •  Phone: 800-521-8781  •  Fax: 800-562-5357

www.tstimpreso.com

SS8MIL02-0210

8 Mil Professional Photo
Basis Weight

160 g/m2
Caliper
8 mil

Thickness
195

Ink Limit
200%

Core
2”

Our latest generation of instant dry photo papers! The new “Professional” lineup features a new, aggressively priced 
photo paper with all of the same benefits you have come to expect from our media. Available in gloss finish. Instant dry 
times with either Dye or UV inks.

LAMINATION
Can be over laminated with most cold and low-temperature hot laminates. Better adhesion is achieved using cold 
laminate. Overlap the image with .25 in. safe edge to prevent moisture absorption and premature paper splitting. 
Lamination can be performed immediately after printing as long as the inks are dry to the touch and do not smear.

MOUNTING
Recommended mounting material is cold, pressure-sensitive adhesive to provide the best bond.

LIFE EXPECTANCY
Indoor: 6 Months     Outdoor: 3 Months

PRINTER AND INK COMPATIBILITY
Printer Model

HP 5000
HP 5000

HP 2000/3000
HP 2000/3000

Encad Novajet Pro
Encad Novajet Pro

ColorSpan
Other Piezo
(Water based)

Inks

Dye
UV
Dye
UV

GS+
GO

Dye/UV
Dye/UV

Print Mode

Photo Imaging
Durable Gloss

High Gloss Photo
Custom Media A

Enhanced Multipass
Enhanced Multipass
Photobase Setting

1440 dpi mode

Ink Coverage

350%
350%
325%
275%
200%
350%
300%
350%

NEW AVAILABLE ITEMS
Size

24”
36”
42”
50”
60”

Item #

# 2340
# 2341
# 2342
# 2343
# 2344

Length

100’
100’
100’
100’
100’

NEW

Check out
our price

s
 on INK!


