TSTIMPRESO





8 Mil Professional Photo

Core	Basis Weight	Caliper	Thickness	Ink Limit
2"	160 g/m2	8 mil	195	200%

NEW AVAILABLE ITEMS

PRINTER AND INK COMPATIBILITY

Item #	Size	Length	Printer Model	Inks	Print Mode	Ink Coverage
# 2340	24"	100'	HP 5000	Dye	Photo Imaging	350%
# 2341	36"	100'	HP 5000	ÚV	Durable Gloss	350%
# 2342	42"	100'	HP 2000/3000	Dye	High Gloss Photo	325%
# 2343	50"	100'	HP 2000/3000	ÚV	Custom Media A	275%
# 2344	60"	100'	Encad Novajet Pro	GS+	Enhanced Multipass	200%
			Encad Novajet Pro	GO GO	Enhanced Multipass	350%
			ColorSpan	Dye/UV	Photobase Setting	300%
			Other Piezo (Water based)	Dye/UV	1440 dpi mode	350%

Our latest generation of instant dry photo papers! The new "Professional" lineup features a new, aggressively priced photo paper with all of the same benefits you have come to expect from our media. Available in gloss finish. Instant dry times with either Dye or UV inks.

LAMINATION

Can be over laminated with most cold and low-temperature hot laminates. Better adhesion is achieved using cold laminate. Overlap the image with .25 in. safe edge to prevent moisture absorption and premature paper splitting. Lamination can be performed immediately after printing as long as the inks are dry to the touch and do not smear.

MOUNTING

Recommended mounting material is cold, pressure-sensitive adhesive to provide the best bond.

LIFE EXPECTANCY

Indoor: 6 Months Outdoor: 3 Months





P.O. Box 506 • Coppell, TX 75019 • Phone: 800-521-8781 • Fax: 800-562-5357 www.tstimpreso.com